
Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn  = Captain
L = Libero Name game jury president: ................................................................

Signature: ...........................................................................................

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

15 67 Total Team
5 22 16 Levesque Annie
5 13 10 Gordon Stacey

18 83 Total Team
17 71 3 Cundy Larissa
20 49 Total Team
7 18 10 Gordon Stacey
5 19 4 Mahon Tammy

Excellent Total
Atts No Name

16 56 Total Team
10 14 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa
2 6 18 De la Cruz de Peña

25 109 Total Team
24 87 12 Echenique Quiñones Karla
41 70 Total Team
13 21 6 Caso Sierra Carmen Rosa
15 23 15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri

Best Scorer 14 40 12 Holness Sherline (Tasha)12 36 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

34 87 Total Team
12 34 10 Gordon Stacey
9 15 12 Holness Sherline (Tasha)

12 68 Total Team
5 19 12 Holness Sherline (Tasha)
3 14 4 Mahon Tammy
1 72 Total Team
1 11 4 Mahon Tammy

29 Total Team
76 227 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts No Name

41 108 Total Team
12 26 10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros
8 23 18 De la Cruz de Peña
5 43 Total Team
2 15 13 Rondon Martinez Cindy
1 2 4 Nuñez Sidarka de los
1 63 Total Team
1 4 2 Santos Hernandez Iris

13 Total Team
60 214 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CAN • Canada 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 Smart Tara
3 Cundy Larissa
4 Mahon Tammy
8 Penner Stephanie
9 Cordonier Emily

10 Gordon Stacey
12 Holness Sherline (Tasha)
13 Schaefer Falin
14 Chalmers Shelley
15 Raymond Melissa
16 Levesque AnnieL
17 Frustaci Andrea

L L L

1
7

1
13
14
7
4

Coach:
Assistant:

Naoki, Miyashita (CAN)
Mike, Ling (CAN)

DOM • Rep. Dominicana 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 Vargas Valdez Annerys
2 Santos Hernandez Iris Yecenia
3 Eve Mejia Lisvel Elisa
4 Nuñez Sidarka de los Milagros
5 Castillo Brenda
6 Caso Sierra Carmen RosaL

10 Cabral de la Cruz Milagros
12 Echenique Quiñones Karla
13 Rondon Martinez Cindy Carolina
14 Rivera Brens Prisilla
15 Rodriguez Andino Cosiri Argendi
18 De la Cruz de Peña Bethania

L L L

5
2

4

12
1
6
1
7
9

Coach:
Assistant:

Beato Miguel, Cruz (DOM)
Wilson, Sanchez (DOM)

Referees: Francisco Medina (CUB) & Luis Macias (MEX)

DOM
CAN 3

0 24
26

17
25

19
25

60
76

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:27 0:22 0:24 1:13

Match: Spectators:Date:
City:
Hall:

11 2,00021/12/2007
Monterrey, Mexico
Gimnasio Nuevo Leon

Match duration:  Start: 20:00  End: 21:19  Total: 1:19
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
Campeonato Continental Preolimpico Femenino 2007
Semifinales


